
TOTALE Punti Diff. punti

NUM. PUNTI Punti singoli Partita singoli

PIEROTTI GIACOMO 0 0 0 0 2 0

XX 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEGO FABRIZIO 0 0 0 0 2 0

XX 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEGO FABRIZIO 6 30 90 120 0 19

PIEROTTI GIACOMO 12 60 41 101 0 -19

DE FRANCESCHI MAURO 8 40 80 120 2 14

GIORDANI PAOLO 12 60 46 106 0 -14

PRIMASSO VITO 12 60 60 120 2 50

GIORDANI PAOLO 9 45 25 70 0 -50

PRIMASSO VITO 11 55 65 120 2 13

DE FRANCESCHI MAURO 12 60 47 107 0 -13

QUATTRINO BRUNO 12 60 37 97 0 -23

MONTECHIESA JUNIOR 10 50 70 120 2 23

DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 12 60 60 120 2 44

MONTECHIESA JUNIOR 2 10 66 76 0 -44

DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 12 60 60 120 2 75

QUATTRINO BRUNO 3 15 30 45 0 -75

PELLEGRINO VITTORIANO 12 60 60 120 2 6

DE MARTINO LUDOVICO 13 65 49 114 0 -6

GIRONDINO MAURIZIO 12 60 60 120 2 101

DE MARTINO LUDOVICO 2 10 9 19 0 -101

GIRONDINO MAURIZIO 4 20 88 108 0 -12

PELLEGRINO VITTORIANO 12 60 60 120 2 12
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